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 «

	№

п/п
	Наименование подпрограммы/
Источник финансирования
	Главный распорядитель бюджетных средств
	2014
	2015
	2016
	2017
	2018

	
	Программа, всего:
	
	83927,71
	250059,92
	179399,15
	163817,52
	67391,65

	
	- бюджет города
	
	83782,21
	162212,64
	178903,83
	163715,21
	67289,34


».

